Championnat Départemental Somme 2023-2024 TH2 (Saint-Fuscien) - Classement final

Championnat Départemental Somme 2023-2024 TH2 (Saint-Fuscien) : 1 joueurs

1 N2, 1 N3, 26 N4, 23 N5, 7 N6, 1 N7
P1:1015 P2 : 946 Cumul : 1961

Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

12

SOUDANT Richard

1659

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.00

96

Page 1




